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Organization’s Name:

(to add more individuals, simply fill out another sheet)

Multiple Participants’ Registration

Leadership Development and/or
Management Training Programs

Please check 1 of the 3 options below for each individual:

Leadership Management
Name Position E-mail Development Training Both
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Send Invoice to (name and e-mail):

*Please e-mail this document to kris@choosepeople.com
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